18 Kasim 2014 Sali

3. Kosu Saat:14:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 VIRGIN PEARL(6) (USA)

2 DELIMAVi(4)

3 HAYAL(5)

4 AYLARA(T)

5 NOSTRESS(2)

6 ALWAYS MARJU(7)

7 OPSTINATE(3)

Yas
6ydk

4ydk
Syak
4ydk
4dyak
4ydk

4ydk

Yarns Sonuglar
SARTLI 5/Disi
1.)33.600 ©
1.)5.040 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

SHARP HUMOR (USA) - ENCHANTED GROUNDS (USA)

OKAWANGO (USA) - DANCING MASTER

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - TWO WON TWO (IRE)

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - NZALY (GB)

UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - MS.CELINE (IRE)

MEHVET BORA - LOVES TIVE

DUTCHART (GB) - FLATTER (IRE)

2)13440 ¢
2)2016 ¢

Siklet
58

54
53
61
55
49

59

Jokey
O.BULUT

AASLAN
F.YUKSEL
MKAYA
UG.DEMR
|.YILDIRIM

U.POLAT

GANYAN(6) 4,80 b, IKILi(4/6) 22,60 +, SIRALI iKiLi(6/4) :82,20 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/4/5) 20,40

58 kg, 58 kg,

3)6.720 ¢

3.)1.008 ¢

Sahip Antrenérii

ABD. YALGIN AYIGITOGLU
ERH.ALVEROGLU  AOZDOGAN
AHM GICEK N.KAYA
YIL. GELGIN S.GOKDEMR
Z. AHS. KURUM O.ALACAM
AHM CAVCAV ADUTAL
I. HAL. GURCU S.KAN

Derece

1.28.69

1.29.30

1.30.03

1.30.40

1.31.92

1.33.17

1.33.51

Ankara Hipdromu (85. Yanis Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)3.360 ¢
4)504 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
4,80 7 3Boy 101
6,15 4 35Boy 88
6,30 3 2Boy 85
4,95 2 88
6,50 5 04
755 6 %4
1,05 1 12boy 111



